STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: June 12 & 13, 2021

8,110.25
2,077.32
3,293.00
13,480.57

TR R

562.00
1,046.00

* B

$ 1,510.00

Second Collections
$ 378.00

Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)
Sunday Loose Donations
Online Donations

Total Tithing

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School



