STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel

Weekend Date: June 12 & 13, 2021

\$	8,110.25	Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)
\$	2,077.32	Sunday Loose Donations
\$	3,293.00	Online Donations
\$	13,480.57	Total Tithing
\$	562.00	Church Maintenance
\$ \$	562.00 1,046.00	
	1,046.00	

Second Collections

\$ 378.00 OLGC School